
Rivarolo M.no 03 03 24 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 80 MAURIZI S. 15:37.889
Tempo gara

1 1:44.679 + 02.937 14:35:37.436

2 1:41.742 --------- 14:37:19.178

3 1:42.916 + 01.174 14:39:02.094

4 1:44.159 + 02.417 14:40:46.253

5 1:44.639 + 02.897 14:42:30.892

6 1:44.501 + 02.759 14:44:15.393

7 1:44.340 + 02.598 14:45:59.733

8 1:45.365 + 03.623 14:47:45.098

9 1:45.548 + 03.806 14:49:30.646

 Po. 2 - # 33 TINCANI M. + 02.018
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.201 + 01.277 14:35:39.337

2 1:43.583 + 01.659 14:37:22.920

3 1:41.924 --------- 14:39:04.844

4 1:42.615 + 00.691 14:40:47.459

5 1:44.331 + 02.407 14:42:31.790

6 1:45.718 + 03.794 14:44:17.508

7 1:43.699 + 01.775 14:46:01.207

8 1:44.904 + 02.980 14:47:46.111

9 1:46.553 + 04.629 14:49:32.664

 Po. 3 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 04.015
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.250 + 05.135 14:35:40.007

2 1:43.722 + 01.607 14:37:23.729

3 1:42.115 --------- 14:39:05.844

4 1:42.771 + 00.656 14:40:48.615

5 1:43.895 + 01.780 14:42:32.510

6 1:43.639 + 01.524 14:44:16.149

7 1:46.005 + 03.890 14:46:02.154

8 1:44.729 + 02.614 14:47:46.883

9 1:47.778 + 05.663 14:49:34.661

 Po. 4 - # 921 MANUPPIELLO L.+ 44.977
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.845 + 06.765 14:35:44.602

2 1:48.745 + 03.665 14:37:33.347

3 1:45.080 --------- 14:39:18.427

4 1:47.423 + 02.343 14:41:05.850

5 1:48.936 + 03.856 14:42:54.786

6 1:48.925 + 03.845 14:44:43.711

7 1:50.372 + 05.292 14:46:34.083

8 1:49.619 + 04.539 14:48:23.702

9 1:51.921 + 06.841 14:50:15.623

 Po. 5 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 48.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.749 + 04.532 14:35:47.431

2 1:47.080 + 00.863 14:37:34.511

3 1:48.135 + 01.918 14:39:22.646

4 1:46.217 --------- 14:41:08.863

5 1:48.885 + 02.668 14:42:57.748

6 1:50.429 + 04.212 14:44:48.177

7 1:49.585 + 03.368 14:46:37.762

8 1:50.532 + 04.315 14:48:28.294

9 1:50.459 + 04.242 14:50:18.753

 Po. 6 - # 5 PETRINI A. + 50.842
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.368 + 02.938 14:35:44.125

2 1:48.430 --------- 14:37:32.555

3 1:49.092 + 00.662 14:39:21.647

4 1:49.164 + 00.734 14:41:10.811

5 1:49.437 + 01.007 14:43:00.248

6 1:49.711 + 01.281 14:44:49.959

7 1:50.786 + 02.356 14:46:40.745

8 1:50.545 + 02.115 14:48:31.290

9 1:50.198 + 01.768 14:50:21.488

 Po. 7 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 1:00.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.079 + 24.480 14:36:03.836

2 1:49.669 + 03.070 14:37:53.505

3 1:48.995 + 02.396 14:39:42.500

4 1:50.066 + 03.467 14:41:32.566

5 1:48.132 + 01.533 14:43:20.698

6 1:46.599 --------- 14:45:07.297

7 1:47.105 + 00.506 14:46:54.402

8 1:47.304 + 00.705 14:48:41.706

9 1:49.938 + 03.339 14:50:31.644

 Po. 8 - # 11 ZANZI R. + 1:14.383
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.262 + 04.843 14:35:48.707

2 2:02.786 + 13.367 14:37:51.493

3 1:50.750 + 01.331 14:39:42.243

4 1:49.419 --------- 14:41:31.662

5 1:50.923 + 01.504 14:43:22.585

6 1:50.075 + 00.656 14:45:12.660

7 1:50.078 + 00.659 14:47:02.738

8 1:51.078 + 01.659 14:48:53.816

9 1:51.213 + 01.794 14:50:45.029

 Po. 9 - # 85 BETTINI A. + 1:16.800
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.566 + 05.271 14:35:48.323

2 1:52.086 + 01.791 14:37:40.409

3 1:50.295 --------- 14:39:30.704

4 1:50.297 + 00.002 14:41:21.001

5 1:51.779 + 01.484 14:43:12.780

6 1:51.524 + 01.229 14:45:04.304

7 1:53.495 + 03.200 14:46:57.799

8 1:54.424 + 04.129 14:48:52.223

9 1:55.223 + 04.928 14:50:47.446

 Po. 10 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1:36.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.913 + 11.090 14:35:56.670

2 1:53.730 + 00.907 14:37:50.400

3 1:53.657 + 00.834 14:39:44.057

4 1:54.552 + 01.729 14:41:38.609

5 1:55.430 + 02.607 14:43:34.039

6 1:52.848 + 00.025 14:45:26.887

7 1:52.823 --------- 14:47:19.710

8 1:53.617 + 00.794 14:49:13.327

9 1:53.526 + 00.703 14:51:06.853

 Po. 11 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 1:37.757
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.471 + 06.890 14:35:56.194

2 1:57.122 + 04.541 14:37:53.316

3 1:53.319 + 00.738 14:39:46.635

4 1:52.581 --------- 14:41:39.216

5 1:53.204 + 00.623 14:43:32.420

6 1:53.144 + 00.563 14:45:25.564

7 1:52.833 + 00.252 14:47:18.397

8 1:55.974 + 03.393 14:49:14.371

9 1:54.032 + 01.451 14:51:08.403

 Po. 12 - # 205 BONTADINI M.+ 1:42.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.708 + 32.490 14:36:17.742

2 1:50.655 + 02.437 14:38:08.397

3 1:48.218 --------- 14:39:56.615

4 1:50.482 + 02.264 14:41:47.097

5 1:50.725 + 02.507 14:43:37.822

6 2:03.244 + 15.026 14:45:41.066

7 1:52.194 + 03.976 14:47:33.260

8 1:49.455 + 01.237 14:49:22.715

9 1:50.696 + 02.478 14:51:13.411

 Po. 13 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 1:49.909
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.500 + 05.879 14:35:55.120

2 1:54.224 + 01.603 14:37:49.344

3 1:52.621 --------- 14:39:41.965

4 1:58.835 + 06.214 14:41:40.800

5 1:56.311 + 03.690 14:43:37.111

6 1:53.727 + 01.106 14:45:30.838

7 1:55.758 + 03.137 14:47:26.596

8 1:54.451 + 01.830 14:49:21.047

9 1:59.508 + 06.887 14:51:20.555

 Po. 14 - # 165 VIGEVANI F. + 1:57.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.334 + 13.867 14:36:00.091

2 1:55.464 + 02.997 14:37:55.555

3 1:54.352 + 00.885 14:39:49.907

4 1:53.972 + 00.505 14:41:43.879

5 1:53.467 --------- 14:43:37.346

6 1:53.931 + 00.464 14:45:31.277

7 1:54.064 + 00.597 14:47:25.341

8 1:59.973 + 06.506 14:49:25.314

9 2:02.398 + 08.931 14:51:27.712

Fastest lap: 1:41.742 
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Rivarolo M.no 03 03 24 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 15 - # 83 PILATO A. + 2:04.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.162 + 11.795 14:35:57.919

2 1:56.461 + 03.094 14:37:54.380

3 1:57.358 + 03.991 14:39:51.738

4 1:57.466 + 04.099 14:41:49.204

5 1:53.367 --------- 14:43:42.571

6 1:55.324 + 01.957 14:45:37.895

7 1:55.154 + 01.787 14:47:33.049

8 1:56.918 + 03.551 14:49:29.967

9 2:04.682 + 11.315 14:51:34.649

 Po. 16 - # 101 ORSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.056 + 07.310 14:35:55.813

2 1:57.307 + 01.561 14:37:53.120

3 1:57.613 + 01.867 14:39:50.733

4 1:57.341 + 01.595 14:41:48.074

5 1:57.701 + 01.955 14:43:45.775

6 1:57.094 + 01.348 14:45:42.869

7 1:55.746 --------- 14:47:38.615

8 1:58.840 + 03.094 14:49:37.455

 Po. 17 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.333 + 10.891 14:36:01.946

2 1:57.636 + 04.194 14:37:59.582

3 1:53.442 --------- 14:39:53.024

4 1:56.946 + 03.504 14:41:49.970

5 1:56.257 + 02.815 14:43:46.227

6 1:57.400 + 03.958 14:45:43.627

7 1:55.978 + 02.536 14:47:39.605

8 1:58.631 + 05.189 14:49:38.236

 Po. 18 - # 273 TORRI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.224 + 04.941 14:35:50.981

2 1:53.283 --------- 14:37:44.264

3 1:55.511 + 02.228 14:39:39.775

4 1:58.356 + 05.073 14:41:38.131

5 1:58.148 + 04.865 14:43:36.279

6 2:06.696 + 13.413 14:45:42.975

7 2:00.782 + 07.499 14:47:43.757

8 1:56.458 + 03.175 14:49:40.215

 Po. 19 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.747 + 08.645 14:35:59.943

2 1:56.722 + 02.620 14:37:56.665

3 1:55.538 + 01.436 14:39:52.203

4 1:54.102 --------- 14:41:46.305

5 1:55.533 + 01.431 14:43:41.838

6 1:54.841 + 00.739 14:45:36.679

7 2:09.140 + 15.038 14:47:45.819

8 1:58.554 + 04.452 14:49:44.373

 Po. 20 - # 8 NEVIANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.393 + 06.307 14:36:01.309

2 1:58.086 --------- 14:37:59.395

3 1:59.793 + 01.707 14:39:59.188

4 1:59.846 + 01.760 14:41:59.034

5 2:02.145 + 04.059 14:44:01.179

6 2:04.367 + 06.281 14:46:05.546

7 2:01.255 + 03.169 14:48:06.801

8 2:02.494 + 04.408 14:50:09.295

 Po. 21 - # 173 DALLE VACCHE I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.836 + 08.163 14:35:52.593

2 1:54.137 + 02.464 14:37:46.730

3 1:52.695 + 01.022 14:39:39.425

4 1:51.673 --------- 14:41:31.098

5 2:53.371 + 1:01.698 14:44:24.469

6 2:07.197 + 15.524 14:46:31.666

7 2:07.121 + 15.448 14:48:38.787

8 2:08.066 + 16.393 14:50:46.853

 Po. 22 - # 185 BANDIERI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.229 + 06.513 14:36:07.164

2 2:03.716 --------- 14:38:10.880

3 2:03.840 + 00.124 14:40:14.720

4 2:04.674 + 00.958 14:42:19.394

5 2:08.014 + 04.298 14:44:27.408

6 2:05.751 + 02.035 14:46:33.159

7 2:09.216 + 05.500 14:48:42.375

8 2:07.145 + 03.429 14:50:49.520

 Po. 23 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.970 + 10.765 14:36:13.093

2 2:08.855 + 03.650 14:38:21.948

3 2:06.331 + 01.126 14:40:28.279

4 2:08.015 + 02.810 14:42:36.294

5 2:05.205 --------- 14:44:41.499

6 2:07.011 + 01.806 14:46:48.510

7 2:09.398 + 04.193 14:48:57.908

8 2:08.396 + 03.191 14:51:06.304

 Po. 24 - # 86 BARACCANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.213 + 08.442 14:36:08.821

2 2:04.698 + 01.927 14:38:13.519

3 2:02.771 --------- 14:40:16.290

4 2:03.806 + 01.035 14:42:20.096

5 2:09.217 + 06.446 14:44:29.313

6 2:11.465 + 08.694 14:46:40.778

7 2:16.215 + 13.444 14:48:56.993

8 2:09.455 + 06.684 14:51:06.448

 Po. 25 - # 43 VENEZIANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.818 + 09.292 14:36:12.562

2 2:06.739 + 01.213 14:38:19.301

3 2:05.526 --------- 14:40:24.827

4 2:09.858 + 04.332 14:42:34.685

5 2:07.704 + 02.178 14:44:42.389

6 2:08.467 + 02.941 14:46:50.856

7 2:10.245 + 04.719 14:49:01.101

8 2:10.868 + 05.342 14:51:11.969

 Po. 27 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.925 + 1:42.925 14:35:39.062

 Po. 28 - # 34 DOVIZIOSO A. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.720 + 3:18.720 14:37:15.760

Fastest lap: 1:41.742 
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